2022 SCBDA Draw for Prelims and Finals

PRELIMS: Bands for each site have been placed in
alphabetical order. Each site will be assigned a random
series of numbers based up on the number of entries. Once
assigned a number, the site will be resorted from highest to
lowest. Once sorted, the higher numbers go first and the
lower numbers go last - and this is the performance order

from first to last.

SCBDA A CLASS

18 total

Lower State

Upper State

Lower State - 10
Upper State - 9

Barnwell High School
Batesburg-Leesville High School
Bamberg-Ehrhardt High School
Williston Elko High School

North High School

Lake View High School

Ridge Spring-Monetta High School
Chesterfield High School

McBee High School

Latta High School

Whitmire High School
York Preparatory Academy
North Central High School
Landrum High School
Ware Shoals High School
Dixie High School
Blacksburg High School
Ninety Six High School
Lewisville High School

SCBDA AA CLASS

24 total

Lower State

Upper State

Lower State - 10
Upper State - 14

‘Waccamaw High School
Silver Bluff High School

Eau Claire High School

Pelion High School

Central High School

Saluda High School

Edisto High School

Strom Thurmond High School
Cheraw High School

Fox Creek High School

‘Woodruff High School
Chesnee High School
Mid-Carolina High School
Newberry High School
Chester High School
Broome High School
West-Oak Senior High School
Emerald High School
Andrew Jackson High School
Pendleton High School
Clinton High School
Crescent High School
Fountain Inn High School
Liberty High School

Draw #

w B Lo a ® o

©

NO DRAW

[ S N R )

Draw #

w B Lo a ® o

©

NO DRAW

1A Lower State at Blythewood
Latta High School
Barnwell High School
Batesburg-Leesville High School
Bamberg-Ehrhardt High School
BREAK

Williston Elko High School
North High School
Lake View High School
Ridge Spring-Monetta High School
Chesterfield High School
McBee High School

1A Awards
1A Upper State at Belton-Honea Path
Whitmire High School
York Preparatory Academy
North Central High School
Landrum High School

BREAK

Ware Shoals High School
Dixie High School
Blacksburg High School
Ninety Six High School
Lewisville High School

1A Awards

2A Lower State at White Knoll
Fox Creek High School
Waccamaw High School
Silver Bluff High School
Eau Claire High School
Pelion High School
BREAK

Central High School
Saluda High School
Edisto High School
Strom Thurmond High School
Cheraw High School

2A Awards

2A Upper State at Boiling Springs
Woodruff High School
Chesnee High School
Mid-Carolina High School
Newberry High School
Chester High School
Broome High School
BREAK

West-Oak Senior High School
Emerald High School
Andrew Jackson High School
Pendleton High School
Clinton High School
Crescent High School
Fountain Inn High School
Liberty High School

2A Awards

Performance
Time
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
3:00

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
2:00

Performance
Time
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:00
1:15
2:00

9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

1:00

1:15

2:00

FINALS: All bands have been placed in alphabetical order by
class. Each class will be assigned a random series of numbers
based up on the number of entries. Once assigned a number,
the class will be resorted from highest to lowest. This number
determines their order in each flight based upon Prelims
scores. Once sorted, the higher numbers go first and the lower
numbers go last - and this is the performance order in each

flight at Finals.
SCBDA A CLASS
19 total Bamberg-Ehrhardt High School

Barnwell High School
Batesburg-Leesville High School
Chesterfield High School

Lake View High School

Latta High School

McBee High School

North High School

Ridge Spring-Monetta High School
Williston Elko High School
Blacksburg High School

Dixie High School

Landrum High School

Lewisville High School

Ninety Six High School

North Central High School
Ware Shoals High School
Whitmire High School

York Preparatory Academy

SCBDA AA CLASS

24 total

Andrew Jackson High School
Broome High School

Central High School

Cheraw High School
Chesnee High School
Chester High School

Clinton High School
Crescent High School

Eau Claire High School
Edisto High School

Emerald High School
Fountain Inn High School
Fox Creek High School
Liberty High School
Mid-Carolina High School
Newberry High School
Pelion High School
Pendleton High School
Saluda High School

Silver Bluff High School
Strom Thurmond High School
Waccamaw High School
West-Oak Senior High School
Woodruff High School
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Prelims Grouping

Prelims Grouping

SCBDA A CLASS FINALS
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
BREAK
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 1
Upper/Lower Flight 1
Upper/Lower Flight 1
1A Awards

SCBDA AA CLASS FINALS
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
BREAK
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 1
Upper/Lower Flight 1
Upper/Lower Flight 1
2A Awards

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45



SCBDA AAA CLASS

31 total Lower State - 13
Upper State - 18

Lower State
Hanahan High School
Aynor High School
Irmo High School
Dreher High School
Aiken High School

Orangeburg Wilkinson Senior High School
Brookland Cayce High School
Lucy Beckham High School

Bluffton High School
Gilbert High School
Airport High School
Hartsville High School
Swansea High School

Upper State
Walhalla High School
Daniel High School
Chapman High School
Powdersville High School
Travelers Rest High School
Union County High School

Belton Honea Path High School

Pickens High School
Greer High School

Blue Ridge High School
Palmetto High School
Berea High School
Camden High School
Southside High School
Carolina High School
South Pointe High School
Wren High School
Seneca Senior High School

SCBDA AAAA CLASS
33 total Lower State - 17

Upper State - 16
Lower State

Colleton County High School
North Augusta High School

Chapin High School
Berkeley High School
Conway High School
Saint James High School

Midland Valley High School
West Florence High School

Dutch Fork High School

North Myrtle Beach High School

South Aiken High School
West Ashley High School
Goose Creek High School
Socastee High School
Ridge View High School
May River High School
A.C. Flora High School
Upper State

York Comprehensive High School

Greenville High School
Eastside High School
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3A Lower State at Blythewood
Hanahan High School
Aynor High School
Irmo High School
Dreher High School
Aiken High School
Orangeburg Wilkinson Senior High Sch
BREAK
Brookland Cayce High School
Lucy Beckham High School
Bluffton High School
Gilbert High School
Airport High School
Hartsville High School
Swansea High School
3A Awards

3A Upper State at Belton-Honea Path
Walhalla High School
Daniel High School
Chapman High School
Powdersville High School
Travelers Rest High School
Union County High School
Belton Honea Path High School
Pickens High School
Greer High School
BREAK

Blue Ridge High School
Palmetto High School
Berea High School
Camden High School
Southside High School
Carolina High School
South Pointe High School
Wren High School
Seneca Senior High School

3A Awards

4A Lower State at White Knoll
Colleton County High School
North Augusta High School
Chapin High School
Berkeley High School
Conway High School
Saint James High School
Midland Valley High School
West Florence High School
BREAK

Dutch Fork High School
North Myrtle Beach High School
South Aiken High School
West Ashley High School
Goose Creek High School
Socastee High School
Ridge View High School
May River High School
A.C. Flora High School

4A Awards

4A Upper State at Boiling Springs
York Comprehensive High School
Greenville High School

Performance
Time 31 total
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
9:00

3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
9:00

Performance
Time 33 total
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
9:00

4:15
4:30

SCBDA AAA CLASS

Aiken High School

Airport High School

Aynor High School

Belton Honea Path High School
Berea High School

Blue Ridge High School
Bluffton High School
Brookland Cayce High School
Camden High School
Carolina High School
Chapman High School

Daniel High School

Dreher High School

Gilbert High School

Greer High School

Hanahan High School
Hartsville High School

Irmo High School

Lucy Beckham High School

Orangeburg Wilkinson Senior High School

Palmetto High School
Pickens High School
Powdersville High School
Seneca Senior High School
South Pointe High School
Southside High School
Swansea High School
Travelers Rest High School
Union County High School
Walhalla High School
Wren High School

SCBDA AAAA CLASS

A.C. Flora High School
Berkeley High School
Catawba Ridge High School
Chapin High School

Colleton County High School
Conway High School

Dutch Fork High School
Easley High School

Eastside High School
Gaffney Senior High School
Goose Creek High School
Greenville High School
Greenwood High School
Indian Land High School
Laurens District 55 High School
Lugoff-Elgin High School
May River High School
Midland Valley High School
Nation Ford High School
North Augusta High School
North Myrtle Beach High School
Northwestern High School
Ridge View High School
Riverside High School

Draw #

Draw #

Prelims Grouping

Prelims Grouping

SCBDA AAA CLASS FINALS

Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
BREAK
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 1
Upper/Lower Flight 1
Upper/Lower Flight 1
3A Awards

SCBDA AAAA CLASS FINALS

Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 4
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
Upper/Lower Flight 3
BREAK
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 2
Upper/Lower Flight 1
Upper/Lower Flight 1
Upper/Lower Flight 1
4A Awards

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
3:15

10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
3:00



Catawba Ridge High School
Riverside High School
Westside High School

Wade Hampton High School (Greenville)

Nation Ford High School
Greenwood High School
Lugoff-Elgin High School
Gaffney Senior High School
Laurens District 55 High School
Indian Land High School
Northwestern High School
Easley High School

T. L. Hanna High School

SCBDA AAAAA CLASS

Lower State - 11
Upper State - 10

AAAAA Prelims

Blythewood High School
James F. Byrnes High School
Lexington High School
Mauldin High School
‘Wando High School

Rock Hill High School
Sumter High School

Fort Dorchester High School
White Knoll High School
Hillcrest High School (Greenville)
Fort Mill High School
Carolina Forest High School
Clover High School

J.L. Mann High School
Stratford High School

River Bluff High School
Dorman High School
Woodmont High School
Ashley Ridge High School
Summerville High School
Boiling Springs High School

Draw #
21
20
19
18
17
16

Eastside High School
Catawba Ridge High School
Riverside High School
Westside High School
Wade Hampton High School (Greenvill:
Nation Ford High School
BREAK

Greenwood High School
Lugoff-Elgin High School
Gaffney Senior High School
Laurens District 55 High School
Indian Land High School
Northwestern High School
Easley High School
T. L. Hanna High School

4A Awards

5A State Championship Prelims
at Irmo High School
Blythewood High School
James F. Byrnes High School
Lexington High School
Mauldin High School
Wando High School
Rock Hill High School
Sumter High School
LUNCH BREAK
Fort Dorchester High School
White Knoll High School
Hillcrest High School (Greenville)
Fort Mill High School
Carolina Forest High School
Clover High School
J.L. Mann High School
BREAK
Stratford High School
River Bluff High School
Dorman High School
‘Woodmont High School
Ashley Ridge High School
Summerville High School
Boiling Springs High School
5A Awards

4:45 Saint James High School
5:00 Socastee High School
5:15 South Aiken High School
5:30 T. L. Hanna High School
5:45 Wade Hampton High School (Greenville)
6:00 West Ashley High School
6:15 West Florence High School
6:30 Westside High School
6:45 York Comprehensive High School
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
9:00

Performance SCBDA AAAAA CLASS
Time 21 total Ashley Ridge High School
10:00 Blythewood High School
10:15 Boiling Springs High School
10:30 Carolina Forest High School
10:45 Clover High School
11:00 Dorman High School
11:15 Fort Dorchester High School
11:30 Fort Mill High School
11:45 Hillcrest High School (Greenville)
12:30 J.L. Mann High School
12:45 James F. Byrnes High School
1:00 Lexington High School
1:15 Mauldin High School
1:30 River Bluff High School
1:45 Rock Hill High School
2:00 Stratford High School
2:15 Summerville High School
2:30 Sumter High School
2:45 Wando High School
3:00 White Knoll High School
3:15 Woodmont High School
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:45

10
13

18

15

19

SCBDA AAAAA CLASS FINALS

Flight 3
Flight 3
Flight 3
Flight 3
Flight 2
Flight 2

Flight 2
Flight 2
Flight 1
Flight 1
Flight 1
Flight 1

BREAK

SA Awards

6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
10:00



