022 SCE	BDA Draw for Prelims and Finals								
	PRELIMS: Bands for each site have been placed in alphabetical order. Each site will be assigned a random				FINALS: All bands have been placed in alphabetical order by class. Each class will be assigned a random series of numbers				
	series of numbers based up on the number of entries. Once				based up on the number of entries. Once assigned a number,				
	assigned a number, the site will be resorted from highest to lowest. Once sorted, the higher numbers go first and the				the class will be resorted from highest to lowest. This number determines their order in each flight based upon Prelims				
	lower numbers go last - and this is the performance order				scores. Once sorted, the higher numbers go first and the lower				
	from first to last.				numbers go last - and this is the performance order in each flight at Finals.				
					mynt at rinais.				
					2000 1 2 2 2 2 2				
	CLASS			Performance	SCBDA A CLASS	Draw # Prelims Grouping	SCBDA A CLASS FINALS		
total	Lower State - 10		1A Lower State at Blythewood	Time	19 total Bamberg-Ehrhardt High School	12	Upper/Lower Flight 4	5:00	
	Upper State - 9		Latta High School	11:45	Barnwell High School	3	Upper/Lower Flight 4	5:15	
ver State		Draw #	Barnwell High School	12:00	Batesburg-Leesville High School	6	Upper/Lower Flight 4	5:30	
	Barnwell High School	9	Batesburg-Leesville High School	12:15	Chesterfield High School	8	Upper/Lower Flight 4	5:45	
	Batesburg-Leesville High School	8	Bamberg-Ehrhardt High School	12:30	Lake View High School	5	Upper/Lower Flight 3	6:00	
	Bamberg-Ehrhardt High School	7	BREAK	12:45	Latta High School	10	Upper/Lower Flight 3	6:15	
	Williston Elko High School	6	Williston Elko High School	1:00	McBee High School	4	Upper/Lower Flight 3	6:30	
	North High School		North High School	1:15	North High School	16	Upper/Lower Flight 3	6:45	
		3				10	BREAK	7:00	
	Lake View High School	4	Lake View High School	1:30	Ridge Spring-Monetta High School	1			
	Ridge Spring-Monetta High School	3	Ridge Spring-Monetta High School	1:45	Williston Elko High School	18	Upper/Lower Flight 2	7:15	
	Chesterfield High School	2	Chesterfield High School	2:00	Blacksburg High School	11	Upper/Lower Flight 2	7:30	
	McBee High School	1	McBee High School	2:15	Dixie High School	19	Upper/Lower Flight 2	7:45	
	Latta High School	NO DRAW	1A Awards	3:00	Landrum High School	17	Upper/Lower Flight 2	8:00	
per State			1A Upper State at Belton-Honea Path		Lewisville High School	9	Upper/Lower Flight 2	8:15	
	Whitmire High School	9	Whitmire High School	11:00	Ninety Six High School	7	Upper/Lower Flight 1	9:00	
	York Preparatory Academy	8	York Preparatory Academy	11:15	North Central High School	2	Upper/Lower Flight 1	9:15	
	North Central High School	7	North Central High School	11:30	Ware Shoals High School	14	Upper/Lower Flight 1	9:30	
	Landrum High School	/	Landrum High School	11:45	Whitmire High School	13	1A Awards	9:45	
	-	6			-		1A Awards	9:45	
	Ware Shoals High School	5	BREAK	12:00	York Preparatory Academy	15			
	Dixie High School	4	Ware Shoals High School	12:15					
	Blacksburg High School	3	Dixie High School	12:30					
	Ninety Six High School	2	Blacksburg High School	12:45					
	Lewisville High School	1	Ninety Six High School	1:00					
			Lewisville High School	1:15					
			1A Awards	2:00					
BDA A	A CLASS			Performance	SCBDA AA CLASS	Draw# Prelims Grouping	SCBDA AA CLASS FINALS		
total	Lower State - 10		2A Lower State at White Knoll	Time	24 total Andrew Jackson High School	23	Upper/Lower Flight 4	5:00	
	Upper State - 14		Fox Creek High School	10:45	Broome High School	15	Upper/Lower Flight 4	5:15	
ver State	opper state 14	Draw #	Waccamaw High School	11:00	Central High School	12	Upper/Lower Flight 4	5:30	
vei State	Waccamaw High School	Diaw#	Silver Bluff High School	11:15	Cheraw High School	18	Upper/Lower Flight 4	5:45	
		9	-		-				
	Silver Bluff High School	8	Eau Claire High School	11:30	Chesnee High School	8	Upper/Lower Flight 3	6:00	
	Eau Claire High School	7	Pelion High School	11:45	Chester High School	5	Upper/Lower Flight 3	6:15	
	Pelion High School	6	BREAK	12:00	Clinton High School	17	Upper/Lower Flight 3	6:30	
	Central High School	5	Central High School	12:15	Crescent High School	13	Upper/Lower Flight 3	6:45	
	Saluda High School	4	Saluda High School	12:30	Eau Claire High School	1	BREAK	7:00	
	Edisto High School	3	Edisto High School	12:45	Edisto High School	2	Upper/Lower Flight 2	7:15	
	Strom Thurmond High School	,	Strom Thurmond High School	1:00	Emerald High School	19	Upper/Lower Flight 2	7:30	
	Cheraw High School	,	Cheraw High School	1:15	Fountain Inn High School	4	Upper/Lower Flight 2	7:45	
	•	NO DE	•	2:00	•			7:45 8:00	
	Fox Creek High School	NO DRAW	2A Awards	2:00	Fox Creek High School	11	Upper/Lower Flight 2		
per State			2A Upper State at Boiling Springs		Liberty High School	7	Upper/Lower Flight 2	8:15	
	Woodruff High School	14	Woodruff High School	9:45	Mid-Carolina High School	20	Upper/Lower Flight 1	9:00	
	Chesnee High School	13	Chesnee High School	10:00	Newberry High School	22	Upper/Lower Flight 1	9:15	
	Mid-Carolina High School	12	Mid-Carolina High School	10:15	Pelion High School	24	Upper/Lower Flight 1	9:30	
	Newberry High School	11	Newberry High School	10:30	Pendleton High School	10	2A Awards	9:45	
	Chester High School	10	Chester High School	10:45	Saluda High School	6			
	Broome High School	9	Broome High School	11:00	Silver Bluff High School	21			
	West-Oak Senior High School		BREAK	11:15	Strom Thurmond High School	3			
	Emerald High School	8	West-Oak Senior High School	11:15	Waccamaw High School	3			
		7			-	9			
	Andrew Jackson High School	6	Emerald High School	11:45	West-Oak Senior High School	16			
	Pendleton High School	5	Andrew Jackson High School	12:00	Woodruff High School	14			
	Clinton High School	4	Pendleton High School	12:15					
		3	Clinton High School	12:30					
	Crescent High School								
	Crescent High School Fountain Inn High School	2	Crescent High School	12:45					
	Fountain Inn High School	2							
		2	Fountain Inn High School	1:00					
	Fountain Inn High School	2							

SCBDA A	AA CLASS			Performance	SCBDA AAA CLASS		SCBDA AAA CLASS FINALS	
total	Lower State - 13		3A Lower State at Blythewood	Time	31 total	Draw # Prelims Grouping	Upper/Lower Flight 4	10:30
totai						Draw # Prelims Grouping		10:45
	Upper State - 18		Hanahan High School	5:00	Aiken High School	1	Upper/Lower Flight 4	
Lower State		Draw #	Aynor High School	5:15	Airport High School	5	Upper/Lower Flight 4	11:00
	Hanahan High School	13	Irmo High School	5:30	Aynor High School	8	Upper/Lower Flight 4	11:15
	Aynor High School	12	Dreher High School	5:45	Belton Honea Path High School	12	Upper/Lower Flight 3	11:30
	Irmo High School	11	Aiken High School	6:00	Berea High School	29	Upper/Lower Flight 3	11:45
	Dreher High School	10	Orangeburg Wilkinson Senior High Sch	6:15	Blue Ridge High School	13	Upper/Lower Flight 3	12:00
	Aiken High School	9	BREAK	6:30	Bluffton High School	10	Upper/Lower Flight 3	12:15
	Orangeburg Wilkinson Senior High School	8	Brookland Cayce High School	6:45	Brookland Cayce High School	31	BREAK	12:30
	Brookland Cayce High School	7	Lucy Beckham High School	7:00	Camden High School	22	Upper/Lower Flight 2	12:45
	Lucy Beckham High School		Bluffton High School	7:15	Carolina High School	14	Upper/Lower Flight 2	1:00
	Bluffton High School		Gilbert High School	7:30	-			1:15
		3			Chapman High School	28	Upper/Lower Flight 2	
	Gilbert High School	4	Airport High School	7:45	Daniel High School	7	Upper/Lower Flight 2	1:30
	Airport High School	3	Hartsville High School	8:00	Dreher High School	3	Upper/Lower Flight 2	1:45
	Hartsville High School	2	Swansea High School	8:15	Gilbert High School	4	Upper/Lower Flight 1	2:00
	Swansea High School	1	3A Awards	9:00	Greer High School	9	Upper/Lower Flight 1	2:15
per State					Hanahan High School	19	Upper/Lower Flight 1	2:30
	Walhalla High School	18	3A Upper State at Belton-Honea Path		Hartsville High School	11	3A Awards	3:15
	Daniel High School	17	Walhalla High School	3:45	Irmo High School	26		
	Chapman High School	16	Daniel High School	4:00	Lucy Beckham High School	20		
			-	4:00				
	Powdersville High School	15	Chapman High School		Orangeburg Wilkinson Senior High Sch			
	Travelers Rest High School	14	Powdersville High School	4:30	Palmetto High School	30		
	Union County High School	13	Travelers Rest High School	4:45	Pickens High School	17		
	Belton Honea Path High School	12	Union County High School	5:00	Powdersville High School	24		
	Pickens High School	11	Belton Honea Path High School	5:15	Seneca Senior High School	21		
	Greer High School	10	Pickens High School	5:30	South Pointe High School	15		
	Blue Ridge High School	9	Greer High School	5:45	Southside High School	6		
	Palmetto High School	,	BREAK	6:00	Swansea High School	18		
	Berea High School	8	Blue Ridge High School	6:15	Travelers Rest High School	2		
		7			-			
	Camden High School	6	Palmetto High School	6:30	Union County High School	23		
	Southside High School	5	Berea High School	6:45	Walhalla High School	25		
	Carolina High School	4	Camden High School	7:00	Wren High School	16		
	South Pointe High School	3	Southside High School	7:15				
	Wren High School	2	Carolina High School	7:30				
	Seneca Senior High School	1	South Pointe High School	7:45				
	-		Wren High School	8:00				
			Seneca Senior High School	8:15				
			3A Awards	9:00				
			3A Awards	5.00				
CDDA A	AAA CLASS				SCBDA AAAA CLASS		CCDDA AAAA CLACC FINIALC	
				Performance		Draw # Prelims Grouping	SCBDA AAAA CLASS FINALS	
3 total	Lower State - 17		4A Lower State at White Knoll	Time	33 total A.C. Flora High School	15	Upper/Lower Flight 4	10:30
	Upper State - 16		Colleton County High School	4:00	Berkeley High School	28	Upper/Lower Flight 4	10:45
ower State		Draw #	North Augusta High School	4:15	Catawba Ridge High School	32	Upper/Lower Flight 4	11:00
	Colleton County High School	17	Chapin High School	4:30	Chapin High School	11	Upper/Lower Flight 4	11:15
	North Augusta High School	16	Berkeley High School	4:45	Colleton County High School	6	Upper/Lower Flight 3	11:30
	Chapin High School	15	Conway High School	5:00	Conway High School	1	Upper/Lower Flight 3	11:45
				5:15				12:00
	Berkeley High School	14	Saint James High School		Dutch Fork High School	29	Upper/Lower Flight 3	
	Conway High School	13	Midland Valley High School	5:30	Easley High School	17	Upper/Lower Flight 3	12:15
	Saint James High School	12	West Florence High School	5:45	Eastside High School	10	BREAK	12:30
	Midland Valley High School	11	BREAK	6:00	Gaffney Senior High School	33	Upper/Lower Flight 2	12:45
	West Florence High School	10	Dutch Fork High School	6:15	Goose Creek High School	27	Upper/Lower Flight 2	1:00
	Dutch Fork High School	9	North Myrtle Beach High School	6:30	Greenville High School	18	Upper/Lower Flight 2	1:15
	North Myrtle Beach High School	8	South Aiken High School	6:45	Greenwood High School	3	Upper/Lower Flight 2	1:30
	South Aiken High School	7	West Ashley High School	7:00	Indian Land High School	13	Upper/Lower Flight 2	1:45
	West Ashley High School	,	Goose Creek High School	7:15	Laurens District 55 High School	5	Upper/Lower Flight 1	2:00
		0	Socastee High School	7:30	Lugoff-Elgin High School	16	Upper/Lower Flight 1	2:15
		5	-					
	Goose Creek High School		Ridge View High School	7:45	May River High School	22	Upper/Lower Flight 1	2:30
	Socastee High School	*		8:00	Midland Valley High School	21	4A Awards	3:00
	Socastee High School Ridge View High School	3	May River High School					
	Socastee High School	3 2	A.C. Flora High School	8:15	Nation Ford High School	8		
	Socastee High School Ridge View High School	3 2		8:15 9:00	Nation Ford High School North Augusta High School	12		
Jpper State	Socastee High School Ridge View High School May River High School	3 2	A.C. Flora High School					
pper State	Socastee High School Ridge View High School May River High School A.C. Flora High School	3 2 1	A.C. Flora High School 4A Awards		North Augusta High School North Myrtle Beach High School	12 25		
pper State	Socastee High School Ridge View High School May River High School	3 2 1 16	A.C. Flora High School		North Augusta High School	12		

Catawba Ridge High School	13	Eastside High School	4:45		Saint James High School	9				
			5:00							
*						7				
*						4				
	9				-					
-	8									
•	7	-								
	6									
	5	-	6:45		-					
	4					-				
	3									
	2									
	1									
			8:00							
		,	9:00							
		THE PARTY OF THE P								
CBDA AAAAA CLASS		5A State Championship Prelims	Performance	SCBDA A	AAAA CLASS			SCBDA AAAAA CLASS FINALS		
Lower State - 11		at Irmo High School	Time	21 total	Ashley Ridge High School	16		Flight 3	6:30	
Upper State - 10		Blythewood High School	10:00		Blythewood High School	11		Flight 3	6:45	
ims	Draw#	James F. Byrnes High School	10:15		Boiling Springs High School	6		Flight 3	7:00	
Blythewood High School	21	Lexington High School	10:30		Carolina Forest High School	17		Flight 3	7:15	
James F. Byrnes High School	20	Mauldin High School	10:45		Clover High School	20		Flight 2	7:30	
Lexington High School	19	Wando High School	11:00		Dorman High School	21		Flight 2	7:45	
Mauldin High School	18	Rock Hill High School	11:15		Fort Dorchester High School	14		BREAK	8:00	
Wando High School	17	Sumter High School	11:30		Fort Mill High School	12		Flight 2	8:15	
Rock Hill High School	16	LUNCH BREAK	11:45		Hillcrest High School (Greenville)	8		Flight 2	8:30	
Sumter High School	15	Fort Dorchester High School	12:30		J.L. Mann High School	3		Flight 1	8:45	
Fort Dorchester High School	14	White Knoll High School	12:45		James F. Byrnes High School	9		Flight 1	9:00	
White Knoll High School	13	Hillcrest High School (Greenville)	1:00		Lexington High School	10		Flight 1	9:15	
Hillcrest High School (Greenville)	12	Fort Mill High School	1:15		Mauldin High School	13		Flight 1	9:30	
Fort Mill High School	11	Carolina Forest High School	1:30		River Bluff High School	1		5A Awards	10:00	
Carolina Forest High School	10	Clover High School	1:45		Rock Hill High School	18				
Clover High School	9	J.L. Mann High School	2:00		Stratford High School	2				
J.L. Mann High School	8	BREAK	2:15		Summerville High School	15				
Stratford High School	7	Stratford High School	2:30		Sumter High School	7				
River Bluff High School	6	River Bluff High School	2:45		Wando High School	4				
Dorman High School	5	Dorman High School	3:00		White Knoll High School	19				
Woodmont High School	4	Woodmont High School	3:15		Woodmont High School	5				
Ashley Ridge High School	3	Ashley Ridge High School	3:30							
Summerville High School	2	Summerville High School	3:45							
Boiling Springs High School	1	Boiling Springs High School	4:00							
		5A Awards	4:45							
	Lower State - 11 Upper State - 10 ims Blythewood High School James F. Byrnes High School Lexington High School Mauddin High School Mand High School Rock Hill High School Sumter High School Sumter High School Sumter High School Hillcrest High School Hillcrest High School Corolina Forest High School Carolina Forest High School LS. Wann High School Stratford High School River Bluff High School River Bluff High School Newer Bluff High School Stratford High School Dorman High School Dorman High School Woodmont High School Woodmont High School Summerville High School	Riverside High School	Riverside High School Westside High School Watside High School Nation Ford High School Nation Ford High School Nation Ford High School Greenvold High School Lugoff-Eigin High School Greenvold High School Greenvold High School Lugoff-Eigin High School Indian Land High School Northwestern High School Northwestern High School Northwestern High School T. L. Hanna High School Bightewood High School T. L. Hanna High School Bightewood High School Bightewood High School James F. Byrnes High School Lexington High School Lexington High School Lexington High School Wando High School Hillerse High School Hillerse High School Hillerse High School Greenville Fort Mill High School J.L. Mann High School Dorman High School Ashley Ridge High School Summerville High School Greenville High School Summerville High School Summerville High School Boiling Springs High School Boiling Springs High School Boiling Springs High School	Riverside High School 12 Catawba Ridge High School 5:00	Riverside High School 12		Ribberside High School	Neverside High School 12 Cartavia Ridge High School 5.00 Sozate High School 7	Caraba high School 12 Caraba high High School 5:00 Scacase High School 24	